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Special Events June - July 2015 

 

Date Event Contact 
Saturday, June 6

th
  

11:00 am – 6:00 pm 
Hamilton Avenue School Fair 

Hamilton Avenue Field 
Hamilton Avenue School 

203 869 1685 
   

Sunday, June 7
th

  
10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Junior League of Greenwich 
Touch A Truck 

Town Hall Parking Lot 

Junior League 
Catherine Youngsman 

203 912 9971 
   

Friday, June 12
th

 
6:30 pm 

Cook Your Buns 
1 Mile Kid’s Run &, 

  3 Mile Fun Run and Barbeque 
Greenwich Point 

Threads and Treads 
203-661-0142 

   
Sunday, June 14

th
  

8 am  
Greenwich Kid’s Triathlon 

Greenwich High School 
Bill Bogardus 
203 273 0511 

   
Wednesday, June 24

th
  

7:15 pm – 8:45 pm 
Rain Date: Thursday, June 25

th
  

Wednesday Night Concert Series 
The Bob Button Orchestra 

Binney Park 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

Rain Cancellations 
203-861-6100 

   
Saturday, June 27

th
  

5:00 pm – 6:30 pm 
Rain Location WGCC Gym   

Western Civic Center Concert Series 
The Tribunes 

Men’s Acappela Do Wop Group 
Western Greenwich Civic Center 

WGCC  
203 532 1259 

Rain Cancellations 
203-861-6100 

   
Sunday, June 28

th
  

2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
ALS Therapy Development Institute 

Tri State Trek Bike Ride/Picnic 
Finish Line Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

Ben Engle 
617-441-7213 

   
Saturday, July 3

rd
   

Dusk 
Rain Date: July 5

th
  

Town Fireworks Display 
Greenwich Point, and Binney Park 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

Rain Cancellations 
203-861-6100 

   
Wednesday, July 8

th
  

7:15 pm – 8:45 pm 
Rain Date:  July 9

th
  

Wednesday Night Concert Series 
Billy and the Showmen 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

Rain Cancellations 
203-861-6100 

   
Saturday, July 11

th
  

7:30 am 
One Mile Swim 

Greenwich Point Park 
Threads and Treads 

203-661-0142 
   

Saturday, July 11
th

  
5:00 pm – 6:30 pm 

Rain Location WGCC Gym 

Survivors Swing Band 
30’s and 40’s Swing Music 

Western Greenwich Civic Center 

WGCC  
203 532 1259 

Rain Cancellations 
203-861-6100 

   
Sunday, July 12

th
  

4:00 pm – 6:00 pm 
Rain Date: Sunday, July 19

th
 

Jazz on the Sound 
Island Beach Boat and Island Beach 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

greenwichct.org 
Rain Cancellations 

203-861-6100 
   

Wednesday, July 15
th

  
7:15 pm – 8:45 pm 

Rain Date: Thursday, July 16
th

   

Wednesday Night Concert Series 
Gunsmoke 

 Country Band 
Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

Rain Cancellations 
203-861-6100 

   
Monday, July 20

th
   

Children’s Magic Show – 7 PM 
Movie – 8 PM 

Rain Location WGCC Gym 

Family Movie Night 
Magic Show – David Levitan 

Movie - Ice Age – Dawn of a New Age 
Western Greenwich Civic Center 

Bendheim WGCC 
203-532-1259 

   
Wednesday, July 22

nd
   

7:15 pm – 8:45 pm 
Rain Date: Thursday, July 23

rd
    

Wednesday Night Concert Series 
Bear Cats Jazz Band 

 Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 

Parks and Recreation 
203-618-7649 

Rain Cancellations 
203-861-6100 

   


